Ssd Diskler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 26,25 USD
512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 10+ 42,00 USD
1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD Intenso 5+ 61,95 USD
1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s Intenso 5+ 61,95 USD
SSD
480GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD Kingston 10+ 68,25 USD
i SA400537/4806G
1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/S SSD Intenso 10+ 73,50 USD
1TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S Kingston 10+ 89,25 USD

M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G Kingston 10+ 136,50
PR 7300/6000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD usD
2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 4 145,95

usD

2TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV35/2000G 6000/5000MB/S Kingston 10+ 168,00

M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0 usD

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G Kingston 10+ 241,50

b1 De= | 7300/7000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD usD
1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/1T0 Kingston 5+ 252,00

14200/11000/MBs PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD usb



KC3000

(intenso)

(Intenso)

2TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/2TO
14000/14700MB/s PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000
MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

4TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/11006/MB/s SSD

240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD
SA400S37/240G

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD
SKC600/256G

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1706MB/s SSD

500GB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G
7300/3900MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

500GB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/256G

512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Kingston

Kingston

Intenso

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

5+

252,00
usb

409,50
usb

430,50
usb

451,50

usb

14,70 USD

35,70 USD

40,95 USD

47,25 USD

52,50 USD

57,75 USD

68,25 USD

68,25 USD

68,25 USD

78,75 USD



Kinason

KE3000

1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/960G

512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD
SKC600/512G

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

1TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/4T0O
14800/14000MB/s PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Intenso

Kingston

Kingston

0

0

0

94,50 USD

94,50 USD

101,85
usb

135,45
usb

157,50
usb

724,50
usb



